From

Director Higher Education,

Haryana, Panchkula.
To

The Principals of all Government Colleges in the State of Haryana.

Memo No. 27/88-2019 Co (1)
Dated 14t August, 2019.

od Governance Associates in Government
Colleges.

Kindly refer to the subject cited above.

(CMGGA) as per list attached will visit your colleges to better understand the existing

landscape and documentation of best practises in colleges. You are requested to

extend full cooperation to these associates.

b il
M /
Deputy Director Coord,

For Director Higher Education,

Haryana, Panchkula.




District
Ambala

Bhiwani
Charkhi Dadri
Faridabad
Fatehabad
Gurugram
Gurugram
Hisar

Hisar

Jhajjar

Jind

Kaithal
Karnal
Kurukshetra
Mahendragarh
Nuh

Palwal
Panchkula
Panipat
Rewari

Rohtak

Sirsa

Sonipat
Yamunanagar

Associate
Ruchbah Rai
Hari Nilesh
Akshay Joshi
Atul Sehgal
Monica Hemrajani
Chahat Sanghvi
Swati Rajmohan
Sparsh Maheshwari
Alina Masoodi
Meghana Kaladi
Prachi Vashishta
Pulin Singh
Apurva Shelke
Karandeep
Raghav Mahajan
Praneet Jaswani
Maimoona Sahar
Naini Chauhan
Sunaina Mathur
Saumya Gupta

Divya Lohita
Anahitha Sagar
Devyanshi Dubey
Naman Jain

Phone number
9625394465

80878 88104; 6302873126

94050 73918
9466232050

7066165140. 9359871160

9007854473
9500262704
8233068840
70825 73797
7976786094

8588034293
8130352000
9049849390

8307566722, 8176930440

8447818404
9004628902

9420965581
9654530997

9834203589, 411890152
8307381196, 9871018774

9930086503
9958196367
98188403537
9992895941

Email address
ruchbah.rai@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
:mz.::mm:@oammm.mm:o_ﬁwac..:
akshay.joshi@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
atul.sehgal@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
monica.hemrajani@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
chahat.sanghvi@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
swati.rajmohan@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
sparsh.maheshwari@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
alina.masoodi@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
meghana.kaladi@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
prachi.vashistha@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
pulin.singh@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
apurva.shelke@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
karandeep.sharma@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
raghav.mahajan@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
praneet.jaswani@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
maimoona.sahar@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
naini.chauhan@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
sunaina.mathur@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
samuya.gupta@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in

divya.lohita@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
anahitha.sagar@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
devyanshi.dubey@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in
naman.jain@cmgga.ashoka.edu.in



